Вакантные места для приема (перевода)
	№ 
п/п
	Наименование 
группы
	Количество 
мест
	Количество 
детей
	Количество 
вакантных мест

	1.
	1 младшая группа № 1
	25
	23
	2

	2.
	1 младшая группа № 2
	25
	24
	1

	3.
	2 младшая группа № 1
	25
	23
	2

	4.
	2 младшая группа № 2
	25
	24
	1

	5.
	2 младшая группа № 3


	25
	20
	5

	6.
	Средняя группа № 1
	25
	26
	-



	7.
	Средняя группа № 2
	25
	28
	-

	8.
	Старшая группа
	25
	25
	-

	9.
	Подготовительная группа № 1
	25
	27
	-

	10.
	Подготовительная группа № 2
	25
	24
	1


